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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2022-23 

Branch: Electronics & Communication Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out 

year 

Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Akshay Salagare 2HN19EC001 2023 akshaysalagare8@gmail.com Member 

2.  Anket Chougala 2HN19EC002 2023 anketchougala12@gmail.com Member 

3.  Apoorva Magadum 2HN19EC003 2023 1apoorvamagadum1@gmail.com Member 

4.  Bhagyashree Madihalli 2HN19EC004 2023 bhagyashreemadihalli04@gmali.com Member 

5.  Divya Karigar 2HN19EC005 2023 karigardivya08@gmail.com Member 

6.  Ganesh Managuli 2HN19EC006 2023 ganeshmanaguli24@gmail.com Member 

7.  Harshita Goudadi 2HN19EC007 2023 harshitagoudadi2001@gmail.com Member 

8.  Kallappa Ningappa Chikodi 2HN19EC009 2023 knchikodi2001@gmail.com Member 

9.  Laxmi Raju Bedage 2HN19EC010 2023 laxmibedage89@gmail.com Member 

10.  Maruti  Magadum 2HN19EC011 2023 mmaruti578@gmail.com Member 

11.  Nikita Hattarki 2HN19EC013 2023 nikitahattarki64@gmail.com  Member 

12.  Priyanka  Dattawade 2HN19EC014 2023 priyankadattawade2001@gmail.com Member 

13.  Priyanka Pujar 2HN19EC015 2023 priyankapujar721@gmail.com Member 

14.  Rakesh Madabhavi 2HN19EC016 2023 rakeshsmadabhavi@gmail.com Member 

15.  Ravi Marennavar  2HN19EC017  2023 ravi7353m@gmail.com  Member 

16.  Ronit Patil 2HN19EC018  2023 ronitpatil0009@gmail.com Member 

17.  Rutuja Shetti 2HN19EC019 2023 rutujashetti12@gmail.com Member 

18.  Sahana Mangaloorkar 2HN19EC020 2023 mangaloorkarsahana@gmail.com Member 

19.  Shraddha Alagouda 2HN19EC021  2023 shraddhaalagouda2001@gmail.com  Member 

20.  Siddarth  Patil 2HN19EC022 2023 Siddu1008patil@gmail.com Member 

21.  Sneha S Patil 2HN19EC023 2023 snehapolicepatil49673@gmail.com Member 

22.  Snehal Patil 2HN19EC024 2023 snehalpatil12082001@gmail.com Member 

23.  Soujanya Madabhavi  2HN19EC026 2023 soujanyarm27@gmail.com  Member 

24.  Surabhi Maradi 2HN19EC027 2023 surabhimaradi@gmail.com Member 

25.  Swapna  Jirale 2HN19EC028 2023 Swapnajirale01@gmail.com Member 

26.  Swati Katageri  2HN19EC029 2023 Swatikatageri28@gmail.com  Member 

27.  Swati S Bhiste 2HN19EC030 2023 bhisteswati@gmail.com Member 

28.  Hanamanta Soolibhavi 2HN20EC400 2023 hanamantareddy12@gmail.com Member 

29.  Vijayakumar Policepatil 2HN20EC401 2023 policepatilvijaykumar376@gmail.com Member 

  

mailto:rutujashetti12@gmail.com

